
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P M1/2M. Eberand 521735 49/8313

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R9, P 6P 2M 3P M1/2T. Macdonald 498877 31/2253

 3 MANTON BLAZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 15/0185

 4 FERNANDO HILL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2M M3/2L. Lamb 507429 3/0142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KORA RAE Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. King 532574 5/4126

 2 ASTON CONCORDE Last start Provincial winner WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Sultana 535178 6/4282

 3 LIKA LOCO Last start winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1C. Field 525610 4/3204

 4 FAT BOY'S FLYING 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 548368 3/1153

 5 MR. DETERMINE Last start Provincial winner WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Sultana 540769 3/1244

 6 REDDINGTON RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 08/04/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1P. Akers 542196 6/5201

 7 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R5, C 6C 4P 1P 5/2B. Davis 543672 5/2203

 8 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543954 3/2201

 9 SUAALII 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1186

 10 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2P. Akers 542202 3/2174

 11 BURN RUBBER Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1J. Comito 535649 5/3171

 12 LITTLE BURRITO Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2B. Garland 533655 4/2129

 13 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 538881 4/1126

 14 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1T. Desira 528432 7/4117

 15 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2R. Sandes 526971 6/2108

 16 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/2106

 17 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/299

 18 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529332 3/084

 19 LIMEBURNER LEAH Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VALLEY DEEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1193

 2 RAUDONIKIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0177

 3 LEKTRA DISH Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 545995 1/0162

 4 FRANK AND VIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 1/0162

 5 PACIFIC HILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1159

 6 GORT THE GIFT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0143

 7 IBIZA Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1135

 8 SUPERSONIC STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0135

 9 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1132

 10 BOTTLER'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0132

 11 DAUNTLESS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 6Y 5/4D. Sanderson 547114 1/0131

 12 APACHE TEEPEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0129

 13 CAN'T HANDLE IT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 6P 5/4J. Howard 549026 2/0125

 14 LIBERTY ANNE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/4B. Keene 543958 2/0123

 15 MAMBO HERRERA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 2Y 5/4P. Parrelli 543133 1/0120

 16 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548374 1/0119

 17 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0117

 18 RED HILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0114

 19 JET BLACK ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1114

 20 KIMMY CAMARO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/0108

 21 REGENT TREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0105

 22 BAY BELLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0100

 23 SECRETLY SLICK Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/099

 24 FIVE MILE NELLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4J. York 536711 1/096

 25 SHE'S CLEAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/094

 26 CANTATA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/090

 27 YEAH DUGGI Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIKA LOCO Last start winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1C. Field 525610 4/3204

 2 FAT BOY'S FLYING 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 548368 3/1153

 3 MR. DETERMINE Last start Provincial winner WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Sultana 540769 3/1244

 4 REDDINGTON RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 08/04/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1P. Akers 542196 6/5201

 5 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R5, C 6C 4P 1P 5/2B. Davis 543672 5/2203

 6 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543954 3/2201

 7 SUAALII 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1186

 8 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2P. Akers 542202 3/2174

 9 BURN RUBBER Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1J. Comito 535649 5/3171

 10 LITTLE BURRITO Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2B. Garland 533655 4/2129

 11 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 538881 4/1126

 12 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1T. Desira 528432 7/4117

 13 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2R. Sandes 526971 6/2108

 14 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/2106

 15 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/299

 16 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529332 3/084

 17 LIMEBURNER LEAH Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGIC ALE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 05/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1J. King 550617 0/0134

 2 GEORGIA NISMO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1T. Mason 543316 0/0134

 3 PANAMA JACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/090

 4 MY MATE PHIL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 5P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/090

 5 ZIPPING LORETTA First start M/1M. Davidson 544692 0/00

 6 ZIPPING ORIANA First start M/1M. Davidson 544685 0/00

 7 LARRY AND HARRY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 5P M/1M. Sultana 548755 0/050

 8 SUZIE KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1C. Kedwell 537192 0/0100

 9 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score IPS, 29/03/2022, R3, 3 7P 7P 5P M/1R. Browne 536361 0/074

 10 BLACK MIRROR Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/060

 11 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEDDY DUCHAMP Last start winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 544334 3/1236

 2 ROBOTNIK Last start winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2P. Lagogiane 544846 3/2228

 3 FRANK AND VIE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 1/0162

 4 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0132

 5 MANTON BLAZE 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5M 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 15/6185

 6 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4D. Roach 536399 7/0249

 7 FUNKY FREAK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Comito 535648 3/0228

 8 SUAALII 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1C. Field 535334 6/4186

 9 RAUDONIKIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0177

 10 PACIFIC HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0159

 11 FAT BOY'S FLYING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 548368 3/1153

 12 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2M 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1142

 13 RED HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0114

 14 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0105

 15 DYNAMISM Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4S. Fellowes 536130 4/0100

 16 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter GOS, 12/04/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 2P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/095

 2 GEORGIA NISMO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P

MAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P

MAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1T. Mason 543316 0/0134

 3 LOVEDALE ROAD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P

MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Jones 542204 0/088

 4 JUST NATURALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1G. Case 545018 0/094

 5 OUZO HERRERA First start M/1P. Lagogiane 550165 0/00

 6 REAL TEARS First start M/1P. Lagogiane 545470 0/00

 7 REV UP POPPY Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7Y 6P M/1K. Sanderson 539424 0/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P NG 450 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2J. Mackay 539873 12/7280

 2 HOLD ME UP Grade order Grade 3 4P 6C 1C 3/1/1J. Comito 535652 9/8331

 3 SUNRISE JENNY Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Field 535333 12/5330

 4 ZIPPING EVE Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539872 9/7273

 5 CLOCK OFF Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 1P 4/1/1R. Howard 544584 7/4291

 6 KING'S RIOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3B. May 536742 5/1274

 7 LEKTRA LAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 545992 6/0243

 8 FUNKY FREAK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Comito 535648 3/0228

 9 SUAALII 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/1C. Field 535334 6/4186

 10 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Wilson 534257 7/2180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner BUL, 12/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 15/11363

 2 EBBY INFRARED 3 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1M. Eberand 521735 49/12313
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GORT THE GIFT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0143

 2 MAMBO HERRERA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/4P. Parrelli 543133 1/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS CASH Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 2C 1/2F. Hurst 537878 18/15444
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 April 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/1M. Eberand 521735 49/32313
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